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Inflation in Norway
CPI. Moving 10-year average. Per cent. 1980-2006
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GDP Mainland Norway
Annual growth. Per cent. 1971-2007

Sources: Statistics Norway and Norges Bank
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Capacity utilisation in manufacturing 
Per cent. 1983-2006
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Oil and commodity prices
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Change in import shares - Norway
Per cent of imports. Cumulative change
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Foreign workers on assignments in Norway
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Wage share - Norway
Labour costs as a share of factor income in mainland Norway
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Wage share – selected countries
Labour costs as a share of GDP. Per cent.1971 – 2005

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005
35

40

45

50

55

60

65

Sources: Eurostat and Norges Bank

US

Finland

Germany

Italy

UK

Norges Bank

Developments in competition 
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Productivity growth in the Norwegian business sector
Trend. Per cent. 83 Q1 – 06 Q4
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Inflation and capacity utilisation
Per cent
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Norges Bank's key rate1)
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Total increase in real house prices 
At end-2005. Per cent
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House prices and disposable income
Annual change. Average 1999-2005
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Population growth and net inward 
migration in Norway

In thousands. 1970–2006

-10

10

30

50

1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005
-10

10

30

50

Population growth

Net inward migration

Source: Statistics Norway

Norges Bank

Household debt
Percentage of disposable income
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Government petroleum revenues and 
revenue spending

Per cent of GDP. 1988-2007
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The value of the Government Pension Fund – Global
Per cent of Mainland GDP
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Pensions liabilities and the value of 
the Government Pension Fund

Per cent of mainland GDP

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

2005 2010 2015 2020 2025 2030 2035 2040 2045 2050 2055 2060
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

Pensions liabilities

Value of Government Pension Fund 


